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Internal Quality Assurance by Parents 

 

 

I. Parents opinion about the College was taken based on the following areas. 

 

The rating of Parents was categorised on four categories. 
1. Excellent 
2. Good 
3. Fair 
4. Poor 

Based on the survey the maximum responsed were for Excellent and Good. 

The survey was based on the following areas 
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EXCELLENT 187 132 184 165 169 198 126 144 168
GOOD 220 248 214 229 225 208 214 235 201
FAIR 20 43 25 31 27 24 70 42 43
POOR 7 11 11 9 13 4 24 13 22

434 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 434
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EXCELLENT 43.09 % 30.41 % 42.40 % 38.02 % 38.94 % 45.62 % 29.03 % 33.18 % 38.71 %

GOOD 50.69 % 57.14 % 49.31 % 52.76 % 51.84 % 47.93 % 49.31 % 54.15 % 46.31 %

FAIR 04.61 % 09.91 % 05.76 % 07.14 % 06.22 % 05.53 % 16.13 % 09.68 % 09.91 %

POOR 01.61 % 02.53 % 02.53 % 02.07 % 03.00 % 00.92 % 05.53 % 03.00 % 05.07 %

PARENTS FEEDBACK FOR YEAR 2022-2023



From the above data and chart we can conclude that 

1. Quality of lectures that college is offered to your ward. 
93.78 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

2. The job offers and internships offered by the college to your ward. 
87.56 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

3. The activities  like seminars and workshops college has undertaken for your ward. 
91.71 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

4. Value added courses for student development that  college is offering to your ward. 
90.78 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

5. Co curricular activities that college has undertaken for your ward. 
90.78 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

6. Mode of communication college has adopted to communicate with students 
93.55 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

7. Fees installment  facility offered by college . 
78.34 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

8. Timely completion of syllabus by college teachers 
87.33 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

9. Services like library, canteen, gymkhana etc. offered by the college for your ward 
85.02 % respondents have rated favourably for the above mentioned area 

The above table and chart reveals that  

The parents focus on many factors for choosing the right college for their wards. Parents make sure that 
the college they choose not only paves way for a great career and successful life of their wards but also 
helps shape their character, beliefs and thoughts. 

 

 


